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Academic year Subject Course 
code Study programme Study cycle 

Year 
of 

study 
Semester No of 

students 

Number of 
groups for 
practical 
classes 

2025/2026 Dermavenerology  Медицина на енглеском Први IV VII   

ПЛАН И РАСПОРЕД ПРЕДАВАЊА 

Week Class Topic Day Date Time Location C Professor 

I П1 
 Histology and skin function  
  Efflorescences Anamnesis 
   

Wednesday 15.10.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 

Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 
 
 

II П2 

Diagnostic methods in 
dermatology 
Therapy in dermatology 
Adnexal organs 

Wednesday 22.10.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 

Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 
 
 

III П3 Allergic diseases Wednesday 29.10.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 



Dermatitis/eczema Петковић-Дабић 

IV П4 Infectious skin diseases Wednesday 05/11/25 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

V П5 
Papular dermatoses 
Pruriginous dermatoses 
 

Wednesday 12/11/25 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

VI П6 

Autoimmune bullous diseases, 
Autoimmune rheumatological 
diseases, Reactive erythema 
 

Wednesday 19.11.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

VII П7 
Granulomatous diseases, 
Purpura and vasculitis 
Colloquial test  

Wednesday 26.11.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

VIII П8 
Dermatoses caused by chemical 
and physical agents,  
Genodermatoses 

Wednesday 03/12/25 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

IX П9 Keratoses and dyskeratoses, 
Diseases of adnexal organs Wednesday 10/12/25 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 

Петковић-Дабић 

X П10 
Circulatory diseases,  
Neutrophilic dermatoses 
 

Wednesday 17.12.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

XI П11 Skin tuberculosis  
Pigmentation disorder Wednesday 24.12.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 

Петковић-Дабић 

XII П12 

Skin tumors  
Nevi, Precancerous and 
paraneoplastic dermatoses, 
Malignant skin tumors 

Wednesday 31.12.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 

XIII П13 Skin diseases in metabolic 
disorders, Nodular dermatoses Wednesday 07.01.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 

Петковић-Дабић 

XIV П14 Diseases of the oral cavity and 
external genitalia Wednesday 14.01.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 

Доц. др Јелена 
Петковић-Дабић 
 
 

XV П15 Non-venereal and sexually Wednesday 21.01.2025. 11.30-13.00 Сала 5, Деканат 2 Доц. др Јелена 



transmitted diseases 
Colloquial test  

 Петковић-Дабић 

П1, П2, ...., П15 – ‚First class, Second class, ..., 15th class, C– number of classes 
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